

CS No. 515655/16
Ashok Kumar Vs. Ram Avtar

24.08.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant already ex-parte.

Adjournment sought. Allowed.

Let the matter be put up for ex-parte final arguments on

03.10.2017.

(SANJAY KHANAGWAL)
ADJ-03/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi / 24.08.2017