

29.09.2020

At 11:08 a.m.

Present: Advocate Shri M.L. Sharma for plaintiffs.
Defendants have been proceeded ex-parte.

Plaintiffs' counsel requests next date for filing affidavit suggesting ways and means for final decree of partition of property by metes and bounds.

Be filed on next date with copy for opposite party and court notice be issued to defendants for **08.12.2020**.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 29.09.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi