

4)

CS DJ ADJ/515655/2016

ASHOK KUMAR ORS

Versus

RAM AVTAR ORS

08.12.2020

At 10:43 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendants have been proceeded ex-parte.

Affidavit of Shri Ashok Kumar along with proposed plan for partition of suit property by metes and bounds has been filed on 03.12.2020.

Court notice be issued to plaintiffs, defendants and Ld. Counsel for plaintiff for 04.03.2021.

Announced in open Court
On 08.12.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi

At 12:07 p.m.

Plaintiff Shri Ashok has appeared and noted next date of hearing.

Court notice need not be issued to plaintiff No.1.

Announced in open Court
On 08.12.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi