

23

CS DJ ADJ 15655/16

ASHOK KUMAR ORS Vs. RAM AVTAR ORS

06.03.2023

Present: Sh. M.S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
None for Defendants.

Put up for orders on the application under
Order IX R 13 of CPC at **04:00 PM**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.03.2023 (A)

At 04:00 PM

Present: None.

Orders could not be passed as the order was
being dictated in CS No. 615/2021 titled '**Rakesh Verma Vs.**
Amrita Wali.' Put up for orders on **27.03.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.03.2023 (A)