

2

CS DJ ADJ 15655/16

ASHOK KUMAR ORS Vs. RAM AVTAR ORS

03.06.2024

Present: Plaintiff no. 1 in person.
 Intern for Defendants.

LC report has been filed. Parties are directed to file their suggestions in the meanwhile after going through the report of LC.

Put up for further proceedings on
12.08.2024.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
03.06.2024 (A)

At 10:20 AM

At this stage, Sh. Vivek Kataria and Sh. Sagar Kumar, Ld. Counsels for Defendant have appeared before the Court. They have been apprised about today's proceedings and the next date of hearing.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
03.06.2024 (A)